

Mathias Lasek House Northern & Central Townships of Yankton County, South Dakota Historical Preservation Staff June 1977 Historical Preservation Center Camera Facing Southwest Photo # NO 0611

Northern & Central Townships of Yankton Multiple Resource Area (Partial Inventory)

APR 1 6 1980



Mathias Lasek House Northern & Central Townships of Yankton County, South Dakota Historical Preservation Staff June 1977 Historical Preservation Center Camera Facing Northeast OCT - 1 1979 Photo #NJ06-118

Northern & Central Townships of Yankton Multiple Resource Area (Partial Inventory)

APR 1 6 1980